Mass Intentions - Intenciones para Misa
Monday, April 15, 2024
5:30pm -
Tuesday, April 16, 2024
12pm -
Wednesday, April 17, 2024
7pm-
Thursday, April 18, 2024
7pm — Cenobio & April Chapa+
Sunday, April 21, 2024
10am — Pablo Acevedo+, Javier Hernandez Tejeda+, y por el cumpleafios de
Teddulo Ramon de Sanchez
12pm —Tino DelSignore & Fam., Maria Jaramillo+
Monday, April 22, 2024
5:30pm — Scott B. Worden Sr. +
Tuesday, April 23, 2024
12pm -
Wednesday, April 24, 2024
7pm-
Thursday, April 25, 2024
7pm — Jose Alonso+
Sunday, April 28, 2024
10am — Maria Manuela Torres, Gregorio Borjas Aguirre
12pm - Tino DelSignore & Fam.



